
Date Week Doncaster LAC Other Events/Open Days AV Seniors (U12+ Dual Members)
Saturday, September 09, 2023 SSV Trials 12th Sept at Knox

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Holidays

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Holidays

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Holidays GRAND FINAL DAY SSV Division Manningham 4th October

Saturday, October 07, 2023 1 Centre Program 1 JDS1 Doncaster AVSL1 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 2 Centre Program 2 SSV Eastern Region Primary 17th October AVSL2 Doncaster

Saturday, October 21, 2023 3 Centre Program 3 JDS2 Yarra Ranges AVSL3 

Friday, October 27, 2023 4 Centre Program 1 SSV State Championship 1st November Vic All Schools Week 1 - Lakeside

Friday, November 03, 2023 Cup Weekend 5 Centre Program 2 Vic All Schools Week 2 - Lakeside

Friday, November 10, 2023 6 Centre Program 3 JDS3 Williamstown/Box Hill or Mentone Relay AVSL4

Saturday, November 18, 2023 7* Region Relays - Yarra Ranges AVSL5 

Friday, November 24, 2023 8 Centre Program 1 SSA Nationals - Launceston/Horsham 26th AV Track Relays

Saturday, December 02, 2023 9 Centre Program 2 or Open Day AVSL6 Doncaster Friday

Friday, December 08, 2023 10 Centre Program 3 Knox 9th/ Wodonga 9th/ Albury 10th National All Schools - Perth

Saturday, December 16, 2023 11* LAVic State Relays - Lakeside AVSL7 

Saturday, December 23, 2023 Christmas

AV Combined

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Holidays 12* FOUR PILLARS - Ringwood Mornington / Whittlesea  14th AVSL8 Doncaster

Friday, January 19, 2024 Holidays 13 Centre Program 1 STATE COMBINED AVSL9 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Australia Day 14 Centre Program 2 Pakenham 29th Country Championship Ballarat

Friday, February 02, 2024 15 Centre Program 3 JDS4 Ringwood, Maryborough 4th AVSL10 Doncaster

Saturday, February 10, 2024 16* Region T&F - Doncaster AVSL11 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Region T&F - Doncaster

Saturday, February 17, 2024 17 CLUB CHAMPS 2 AVSL12 Doncaster
Friday, February 23, 2024 18 CLUB CHAMPS 3 Coburg 25th Aths Vic State Championship

Saturday, March 02, 2024 19 CLUB CHAMPS 1 Seaford 3rd Aths Vic State Championship

Saturday, March 09, 2024 Labour Day 20* State T&F - Casey Fields

Sunday, March 10, 2024 State T&F - Casey Fields

Friday, March 15, 2024 20 *Reserve Day* AV Masters at Doncaster

Saturday, March 23, 2024 21 Colour Run/PRESENTATIONS ALAC Training Ringwood, Cranbourne 24th

Saturday, March 30, 2024 STAWELL GIFT

Saturday, April 06, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024 Aust Senior Championship - Adelaide

Saturday, April 20, 2024 ALAC Training Williamstown Aust Junior Championship - Adelaide

Saturday, April 27, 2024 ALAC - Adelaide

Program Dates subject to change, pending weather

Centre Events - included in registration

Special Events - included in registration

Centre Relay Event - included in rego

Individual Championships - not included

2023/2024  Calendar (Current as of 27th September 2023)


